
Served All Day!

THE BEYOND BURGER®THE BEYOND BURGER® 15.99
*plant-based, american cheese, lettuce, caramelized onions, diner sauce 
(sub fruit + 3.49)

*HI-LO BURGER*HI-LO BURGER 15.29
certified angus beef, american cheese, lettuce, pickles, 
diner sauce (add bacon + $3,49, add egg + $1.99, add 
tomato & onion + $0,99, sub fruit + $3.49)

*CRISPY CHICKEN*CRISPY CHICKEN  15.29
coleslaw, pickles, buttered bun
(sub fruit + $3.49)

Sandwiches + Burgers
Served with your choice of fries or a diner salad

Breakfast

Malts + Shakes
Your choice of flavor

Appetizers

Salads Coffee + Tea

Desserts

À la Carte

SOUP OF THE DAYSOUP OF THE DAY 6.99
ask your server for today’s selection

CHIPS & DIPCHIPS & DIP  6.99
tortilla chips with choice of chorizo queso 
or guacamole (or both for + $3.30)

CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIESCHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES 8.99
all-natural, hand-breaded chicken tenders

CHICKEN CAESAR SALADCHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 8.99
romaine lettuce, chicken breast, Caesar dressing, 
roasted garlic croutons, parmesan cheese

COBB SALAD COBB SALAD  11.99
romaine, tomato, red onion, hardboiled egg, 
avocado, bacon bits, shredded cheddar, cut turkey. 
Your choice of ranch or red wine vinaigrette APPLE PIEAPPLE PIE  8.00

add à la mode ice cream + $2.00 
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7BISCUITBISCUIT  2.69

FRENCH FRIESFRENCH FRIES 4.49

MALTS & SHAKES MALTS & SHAKES 9.89
root beer float, vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

BREWED COFFEE 3.69
CAPPUCCINO 4.70
ESPRESSO 3.00
LATTE 4.70
MACCHIATO 3.50
ICED TEA 3.00
HOT TEA 3.00

A 4% hospitality charge will be added to all guest checks. This surcharge is not a gratuity payable directly to staff. 
* Indicates the item is served raw or undercooked; or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw 

or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk for food-borne illness. 

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST 
SANDWICHSANDWICH 14.29
*scrambled cage-free 
eggs, cheese, your choice 
of sausage, bacon, or 
avocado, English muffin or 
biscuit, hash browns (add 
cheese to hash browns + 
$1.69, add pepper & onion 
mix to hash browns + 
$1.49, sub fruit + $3.49)

*FODERO *FODERO 
BREAKFASTBREAKFAST  13.69
*2 cage-free eggs, toast, 
hash browns & your choice 
of bacon, sausage or 
avocado (add cheese to 
hash browns + $1.69, add 
pepper & onion mix to hash 
browns + $1.49
Paul Bunyan Style: add one 
pancake + $3.99, sub fruit 
+ $3.49)

PANCAKESPANCAKES 
7.99 / 11.29
*lo-stack (2) or hi-stack (3) 
& butter *contains lemon 
and vanilla 



Draft Beers Red Wine

White Wine

Rosé

Ice Cream
Cocktails

Cocktails

Bubbly

Bottled Beers

STELLA ARTOISSTELLA ARTOIS 9.00
ABV 5.0 % , Belgium 

SURLY FURIOUS IPA SURLY FURIOUS IPA 
9 .009.00
ABV 6.7 % , Minnesota

SAM ADAMS SAM ADAMS 
LAGER 9 .00LAGER 9 .00
ABV 5.3 - 5.8 % , 
Massachusetts

BUD LIGHT 7 .50BUD LIGHT 7 .50
ABV 4.2 %, Missouri

COORS LIGHT 7 .00COORS LIGHT 7 .00
ABV 4.2 % , Colorado

MILLER HIGH L IFE  PONY 7 .00MILLER HIGH L IFE  PONY 7 .00
ABV 4.6 % , Wisconsin

CORONA 8 .00CORONA 8 .00
ABV 4.6 % , Mexico

SAM ADAMS SEASONAL 9 .00SAM ADAMS SEASONAL 9 .00
ABV 5.3 - 5.8 % , Massachusetts

CABERNET SAUVIGNONCABERNET SAUVIGNON
Sycamore Lane 10/36

PINOT NOIRPINOT NOIR
Seaglass 13/48

PINOT GRIGIOPINOT GRIGIO
Sycamore Lane 10/36

SAUVIGNON BLANCSAUVIGNON BLANC
Echo Bay 13/48

COTES DU RHONECOTES DU RHONE
M. Chapoutier Belleruche 13/48

CORDON NEGRO BRUTCORDON NEGRO BRUT
M. Freixenet 13

MERLOTMERLOT
Sycamore Lane 10/36

CHARDONNAYCHARDONNAY
Sycamore Lane 10/36

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Sycamore Lane 10/36 CABERNET SAUVIGNON Sycamore Lane 10/36 
This wine offers classic varietal characteristics like ripe cherry aromas, 
complex flavors, and silky tannins. As distinctive as it is, it’s also 
friendly and unpretentious with plenty of wild currant and plum 
flavors, with hints of allspice and dark chocolate on the palate.

SAUVIGNON BLANCSAUVIGNON BLANC Echo Bay 13/48  Echo Bay 13/48 
With bright, pure flavors and a fun-loving personality, every glass of our 
dazzling Sauvignon Blanc echoes the spectacular natural beauty of New 
Zealand’s South Island. Zesty citrus aromas lead to layers of passionfruit, 
grapefruit and gooseberry flavors, followed by a clean, refreshing finish.

BLUE MOON 8 .00BLUE MOON 8 .00
ABV 5.4 % , Colorado 

BENT PADDLE BENT HOP 9 .00BENT PADDLE BENT HOP 9 .00
ABV 6.2 % , Minnesota

HI-LO BLOODY MARY 13.50HI-LO BLOODY MARY 13.50
try our traditional, spicy or vegan option 
add Miller High Life “the 
champagne of beer chaser” + $7.00

CLASSIC MIMOSA 13.50CLASSIC MIMOSA 13.50
bubbles, orange juice

CLASSIC MARGARITA 12.00CLASSIC MARGARITA 12.00
sauza® tequila, bol’s ® triple sec, 
and lime

OLD FASHIONED 16.00OLD FASHIONED 16.00
cabin still bourbon®, simple 
syrup, angostura bitters 

MOJITO 16.00MOJITO 16.00
cruzan ® rum, simple syrup, 
and mint

MOSCOW MULE 12.00MOSCOW MULE 12.00
new amsterdam® vodka, 
ginger beer, and lime

THE LAYOVERTHE LAYOVER 13.00 13 .00
cold press coffee, kalani 
coconut liquor, Crème de cacao  


